

RETIREMENT • PROTECTION • INVESTMENTS • TAXATION

Ms E. Dane Cranfords 48 Chorley New Road Bolton BL1 4AP

08 March 2018

Dear Ms Dane

RE: St John's Abingdon Ltd Pension Scheme

Please find enclosed the completed Property Application Form for the above scheme.

Should you have any queries please don't hesitate to contact me.

Yours sincerely

Rhianna Noble

Administration Apprentice



Small Self-Administered Scheme

Property Application Form

Before you start

This form should be used to provide us with sufficient information to consider whether a proposed property purchase would be acceptable into the SSAS. Until the application form is fully completed, signed and returned to us we cannot proceed with the purchase.

It is important that you read our Property Guidance Notes before completing the application form as this will provide you with the details of our various requirements.

Please ensure you complete all relevant sections. Your completed form should be returned to:

Pension Practitioner, 48 Chorley New Road, Bolton, BL1 4AP www.pensionpractitioner.com info@pensionpractitioner.com

Contact Infor	mation
Scheme Name	St Johns Abingdon Ltd Pension Scheme
Main Contact Name	Paul Beauchamp
Contact Address	Grindle Cottage, Low Side, Calver, Hope Valley, Derbyshire S32 3XQ
Daytime Telephone	01246 266 150

Property Details							
Property Address (or land details if this is a land only purchase)	Power Sy Chesterfic				Prope	erty, Foxwood	l Close,
Type of Property	Industria	l with	Offi	ces			
Purchase Price	£350,000)					
Proposed Completion Date	ASAP						
Is the title registered?	¥ ¢s	/	No		Circle	as appropriate	
Is the building listed?	Yes	1	No		Circle		an should be used to provide us with the scooplants are the scooplants are the SAPS. Smith
Freehold or Leasehold?	Fre	hold	/	Lea	seholo	d	Circle as appropriate
	ii) Ground			le			
Property Age	Circa 23		S			Circle as appropri	ate. Please include VAT figure in Purchase
Is the property subject to VA	π?	Ves		No		Price if applicable	
Is there any residential elem	ent?	Yes	1	No			ate - if yes, please provide details on the Additional Details page
Is the vendor connected with member(s) or sponsoring en		Vé s	1	No			iate - if yes, please provide details of the ionship on the Additional Details page

Contact Deta	Is for VAT (if applicable)
Please complete this	section in relation to the individual dealing with the VAT on behalf of the pension scheme
Main Contact Name	Paul Beauchamp
Contact Address	As above
Daytime Telephone	, vistająti
Email Address	paul.beauchamp@powersystemservices.co.uk
Vendors Deta	ils Ashan Bouse
Contact Name	Power System Services Ltd (Paul Beauchamp)
Contact Address	Carrwood Road, Chesterfield S41 9QB
Daytime Telephone N	umber 01246 266150
Email Address	paul.beauchamp@powersystemservices.co.uk
law, to act on behalf in the additional info	an arrange for an introduction to be made to a solicitor who is experienced in pension scheme of the trustees of the pension scheme. Alternatively you can supply details of your own Solicitor mation section of page 6
Vendors Solic	tor Details
Contact Name	As scheme Solicitors (see page 6)
Practice Name	
Practice Address	
Telephone Number	
Email Address	

000	
	i s

Loan Details (if applicable) Please complete this section in relation to the firm and individual dealing with the loan to the pension scheme Barclays Bank - Aaron Hardy **Lender Contact Name Lender Address** Ashton House 497 Silbury Boulevard Milton Keynes MK9 2LD Lender Telephone 0330 150 2965 **Email Address** aaron.hardy@barclays.com Amount of Loan £150000 Term of Loan 10 years £1511 per month Repayments Expected

We will require a copy of the offer letter once this is available

Funding the Purchase

Please use this section to detail how the property purchase is to be funded

For example: Scheme value is £150,000. A gross contribution of £25,000 from member A and an additional transfer-in of £82,000 from member B

Current scheme funds + loan

							ment of the property. It is onfirm the property manag	ers
Contact Name	aul Beauch	amp				: rods	s es21	Emerge
Contact Address as	s above				4 innes person	F\n		
Fig. 4								
Daytime Telephone				10	y!		5 = 5 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
							J. Fenuercu	
Business Name / Contact Company Number Registered Address								
Company Number Registered Address Telephone Number			-7					
Company Number Registered Address Telephone Number Is the tenant connected wi	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Yes	1	No	Circ	le as appropr	riate - if yes, please provide deta tionship on the Additional Det	nils of t
Company Number	employer?	Yes	1	No No	conr	ile as appropr nection / rela le as appropr	tionship on the Additional Det	ails of t
Company Number Registered Address Telephone Number Is the tenant connected wimember(s), or sponsoring	employer?		/		Circl	nection / rela	itionship on the Additional Det	ails of t
Company Number Registered Address Telephone Number Is the tenant connected wi member(s), or sponsoring Is the tenant VAT registered	employer? d?	Yes	/	No	Circl	nection / rela	itionship on the Additional Det	ails of t

S41 9QB		
S41 9QB		
vide details of the		
Circle as appropriate		
emakirista		
mercel set		
17 dek 18		
auchina he		
gazingsi an		
1920 Server 12 (8)		
this from the		
ension scheme,		

Declaration

I/we confirm that I/we have read, understood and agree to abide by the terms and conditions set out in the Property Guidance Notes and that the information supplied in the questionnaire is correct to the best of my/our knowledge and belief.

Signature	Beaut	Print Name	PAUL BEAUCHAMP
Position [MANAGING DIRECTOR	Date	5/3/2018
		¬	
Signature		Print Name	
Position [Date	
Signature		Print Name	
Signature Position			
Signature Position		Print Name	
		Print Name	